
Time Level Courts Match (H vs A) Ref Ref # Match # Time Level Courts Match (H vs A) Ref Ref # Match #

rd. 15-Sep #3 Will Rogers Result Scores 15-Sep #3 Will Rogers Result Scores rd.

1 8am Var

1-2-3          

4-5-6          

7-8-9

TO-1 v SV-2          

NP-1 v TO-2            

Wes v Roy-2

OP       

Cal        

Cam

TO-1          

NP-1              

Wes

3-0                      

3-0                           

2-1

8am JV

10-11-12       

13-14-15              

16-17-18

Roy v TO-F                  

RM v NP-2                   

Ox v Wes-2

Wes-1            

TO-JV          

NP-1

Roy                          

NP-2                                

Ox

2-1                               

2-1                                

3-0

1

2 9am Var

1-2-3          

4-5-6          

7-8-9

OP v Roy-2           

Cal v SV-2            

Cam v TO-2

TO-1    

NP-1   

Wes

OP            

Cal           

Cam

3-0                        

2-1                           

3-0

9am JV

10-11-12       

13-14-15              

16-17-18

TO-JV v SV           

NP-1 v OP           

Wes-1 v Cam

Wes-2    

TO-F    

NP-2

TO-JV                                

NP-1                                

Cam

3-0                             

2-1                        

2-1

2

3 10am Var

1-2-3          

4-5-6          

7-8-9

TO-1 v NP-2              

NP-1 v RM            

Wes v OC

Roy-2    

SV-2    

TO-2

TO-1          

NP-1              

Wes

2-1                       

3-0                      

3-0

10am JV

10-11-12       

13-14-15              

16-17-18

SV v Ox                         

OP v Roy                   

Cam v RM

Wes-2    

TO-F    

NP-2

Ox                         

OP                         

Cam

2-1                              

3-0                           

3-0

3

4 11am Var

1-2-3          

4-5-6          

7-8-9

TO-2 v RM            

Roy-2 v OC           

SV-2 v NP-2

Ox        

Roy-1            

SV-1

TO-2         

Roy-2            

NP-2

3-0                        

2-1                           

3-0

11am JV

10-11-12       

13-14-15              

16-17-18

Roy v TO-JV            

RM v NP-1            

Ox v Wes-1

SV           

OP              

Cam

TO-JV                           

NP-1                               

Wes-1

3-0                               

3-0                               

2-1

4

5 12pm Var

1-2-3          

4-5-6          

7-8-9

OP v SV-1                   

Cal v Ox                    

Cam v Roy-1

RM          

OC           

NP-2

OP               

Ox              

Cam

3-0                      

3-0                           

3-0

12pm JV

10-11-12       

13-14-15              

16-17-18

TO-F v TO-JV            

NP-2 v NP-1           

Wes-2 v Wes-1

Roy          

RM             

Ox

TO-JV                           

NP-1                               

Wes-1

3-0                                   

3-0                            

3-0

5

6 1pm Var

1-2-3          

4-5-6          

7-8-9

TO-1 v OP                    

NP-1 v Cal                    

Wes v Cam

RM        

OC           

NP-2

TO-1          

NP-1              

Wes

3-0                      

3-0                           

2-1

1pm JV

10-11-12       

13-14-15              

16-17-18

Wes-2 v SV                 

TO-F v OP                   

NP-2 v Cam

TO-JV    

NP-1    

Wes-1

SV                         

TO-F                           

Cam

3-0                     

2-1                             

3-0

6

7 2pm Var

1-2-3          

4-5-6          

7-8-9

Ox v RM                 

Roy-1 v OC              

SV-1 v NP-2

Roy-2    

SV-2    

TO-2

Ox           

Roy-1         

NP-2

3-0                      

3-0                           

2-1

2pm JV

10-11-12       

13-14-15              

16-17-18

Ox v Roy                  

Cam v NP-1                

OP v SV

NP-2       

TO-F        

RM

Ox                        

NP-1                          

SV

2-1                           

2-1                            

2-1

7  

8 3pm Var

1-2-3          

4-5-6          

7-8-9

SV-1 v TO-1             

Ox v NP-1            

Roy-1 v Wes

OP       

Cal       

Cam

TO-1          

NP-1              

Wes

3-0                      

3-0                           

3-0

3pm JV

10-11-12       

13-14-15              

16-17-18

Wes-2 v TO-JV                

TO-F v NP-1               

NP-2 v Wes-1

Roy            

Cam             

Ox

TO-JV        

NP-1                            

Wes-1

3-0               

3-0                          

2-1 

8

1st half of the season for Varsity (ends after 1pm match) 1st half of the season for JV (ends after 10am match)


